
LOT 11 CROSSWINDS S/D PHASE 1.
QC 1152-452, WD 1086-583, WD
1248-2583, WD 1368-583, WD

MARINO JOSEPH J/MARINO AGNES J
811 SW CHESTERFIELD CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03117-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/20/2025 KS 0.52 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

252,616
3,304
35,000

290,920
79,656

211,264
HX HB VX 56,411

154,853
290,920

0

293,607

1395/2221 10/02/2019 WD Q I 01 217,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRENT GIEBEIG CONSTRU

JOSEPH J MARINO & A

1368/0583 9/06/2018 WD Q V 01 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD B & LEANNE B 

TRENT GIEBEIG CONST

2026
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37750 SFR 841 02/14/2019

2020HX Base Yr

811 SW CHESTERFIELD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,892 126.8190 142.04 268,740 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1592

BAS 1,592 100 1,592 212,560

FGR 420 55 231 30,842

FOP 63 30 19 2,537

FOP 168 30 50 6,676

2,243 1,892 252,616

BAS= W16 FOP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W14 W1  L2 U1  W5  D1 L2  W14
S30 FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E33 FOP= S4 E7 N9 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S5
E14 N30$.
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20
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,052.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,104

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

3,304

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


